
1 24 Hildebrand Kristin Lynn 6 3 2 11 1.20
2 8 Gibbemeyer Lauren 3 6 15 24 0.60
2 17 Paolini Lauren 3 3 4 10 0.60
4 22 Adams Rachael 2 3 9 14 0.40
4 14 Fawcett Nicole 2 8 12 22 0.40
4 1 Glass Alisha 2 3 2 7 0.40
7 11 Hodge Megan 1 2 3 6 0.20
- 7 Lichtman Cassidy - - - -
- 12 Banwarth Keyla - - - -
- 25 Murphy Keyly - - - -
- 20 Hagglund Jenna - 3 1 4
- 16 Hill Kimberly - 1 - 1

- - - -Others
Total Team 19 32 48 99 3.80


Block

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Kill
Blocks Faults Rebounds Total

Attempts Note

1 11 Hodge Megan 16 2 18 36 44.44
2 14 Fawcett Nicole 25 5 30 60 41.67
3 24 Hildebrand Kristin Lynn 8 7 14 29 27.59
- 8 Gibbemeyer Lauren 11 1 12 24
- 22 Adams Rachael 3 2 1 6
- 1 Glass Alisha 1 - 2 3
- 17 Paolini Lauren 1 - 2 3
- 7 Lichtman Cassidy - - - -
- 12 Banwarth Keyla - - - -
- 16 Hill Kimberly - - - -
- 20 Hagglund Jenna - - - -
- 25 Murphy Keyly - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 65 17 79 161 40.37


Spike

Limit:  15.00%
Succ. %

Rk No Name Spikes Faults Shots Total
Attempts Note

USA • United States

USA
PUR 2

3 28
30

23
25

25
14

25
17

15
13

116
99

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:34 0:28 0:22 0:24 0:19 2:07

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

8 2256/11/2013
Callao
Coliseo Miguel Grau

Match duration:  Start: 20:00  End: 22:19  Total: 2:19
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1 12 Banwarth Keyla 18 9 6 33 3.60
2 14 Fawcett Nicole 15 6 8 29 3.00
3 24 Hildebrand Kristin Lynn 10 8 5 23 2.00
4 1 Glass Alisha 9 3 4 16 1.80
5 11 Hodge Megan 5 2 2 9 1.00
6 7 Lichtman Cassidy 3 1 1 5 0.60
7 8 Gibbemeyer Lauren 2 1 2 5 0.40
8 17 Paolini Lauren 1 1 - 2 0.20
8 20 Hagglund Jenna 1 1 - 2 0.20
- 25 Murphy Keyly - - - -
- 22 Adams Rachael - 1 1 2
- 16 Hill Kimberly - 2 - 2

- - - -Others
Total Team 64 35 29 128 12.80


Dig

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Digs Faults Receptions Total
Attempts Note

Team Opponent errors & Team faults 28 - 28

1 14 Fawcett Nicole 3 3 14 20 0.60
2 7 Lichtman Cassidy 1 - 17 18 0.20
- 12 Banwarth Keyla - - - -
- 16 Hill Kimberly - - 4 4
- 20 Hagglund Jenna - - 13 13
- 25 Murphy Keyly - - - -
- 24 Hildebrand Kristin Lynn - 1 14 15
- 17 Paolini Lauren - 1 13 14
- 11 Hodge Megan - 1 10 11
- 8 Gibbemeyer Lauren - 1 9 10
- 22 Adams Rachael - 1 3 4
- 1 Glass Alisha - 2 4 6

- - - -Others
Total Team 4 10 101 115 0.80


Serve

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Aces Faults Serve
Hits

Total
Attempts Note

USA • United States

USA
PUR 2

3 28
30

23
25

25
14

25
17

15
13

116
99

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:34 0:28 0:22 0:24 0:19 2:07

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

8 2256/11/2013
Callao
Coliseo Miguel Grau

Match duration:  Start: 20:00  End: 22:19  Total: 2:19
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1 12 Banwarth Keyla 14 - 11 25 56.00
2 11 Hodge Megan 8 3 27 38 13.16
- 24 Hildebrand Kristin Lynn 8 1 10 19
- 16 Hill Kimberly 2 - - 2
- 22 Adams Rachael - - 1 1
- 1 Glass Alisha - - - -
- 7 Lichtman Cassidy - - - -
- 8 Gibbemeyer Lauren - - - -
- 14 Fawcett Nicole - - - -
- 17 Paolini Lauren - - - -
- 20 Hagglund Jenna - - - -
- 25 Murphy Keyly - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 32 4 49 85 32.94


Reception

Limit:  25.00%
Eff. %

Rk No Name Excellents Faults Serve
Receptions

Total
Attempts Note

1 1 Glass Alisha 38 1 52 91 7.60
2 20 Hagglund Jenna 14 - 24 38 2.80
- 7 Lichtman Cassidy - - - -
- 8 Gibbemeyer Lauren - - 1 1
- 11 Hodge Megan - - 4 4
- 12 Banwarth Keyla - - 11 11
- 14 Fawcett Nicole - - 2 2
- 16 Hill Kimberly - - - -
- 17 Paolini Lauren - - 1 1
- 22 Adams Rachael - - 1 1
- 24 Hildebrand Kristin Lynn - - 1 1
- 25 Murphy Keyly - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 52 1 97 150 10.40


Set

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Running
Sets Faults Still

Sets
Total

Attempts Note

USA • United States

USA
PUR 2

3 28
30

23
25

25
14

25
17

15
13

116
99

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:34 0:28 0:22 0:24 0:19 2:07

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

8 2256/11/2013
Callao
Coliseo Miguel Grau

Match duration:  Start: 20:00  End: 22:19  Total: 2:19
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1 6 Rosa Yarimar 3 3 5 11 0.60
1 11 Ocasio Karina 3 5 6 14 0.60
3 14 Valentin Natalia 1 - 3 4 0.20
3 18 Morales Lynda 1 4 12 17 0.20
3 17 Ocasio Sheila 1 6 11 18 0.20
- 2 Venegas Shara - - - -
- 4 Victoria Pilar Marie - - - -
- 10 Collazo Genesis - - - -
- 12 Nogueras Michelle - - - -
- 21 Reyes Diana - - - -
- 1 Santana Daly - 1 5 6
- 24 Ruiz Ania - 1 3 4

- - - -Others
Total Team 9 20 45 74 1.80


Block

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Kill
Blocks Faults Rebounds Total

Attempts Note

1 1 Santana Daly 14 5 12 31 45.16
2 6 Rosa Yarimar 14 7 15 36 38.89
3 11 Ocasio Karina 22 9 39 70 31.43
- 18 Morales Lynda 6 4 6 16
- 17 Ocasio Sheila 5 2 6 13
- 24 Ruiz Ania 1 1 4 6
- 14 Valentin Natalia 1 - 2 3
- 4 Victoria Pilar Marie 1 - - 1
- 21 Reyes Diana - 1 - 1
- 2 Venegas Shara - - - -
- 10 Collazo Genesis - - - -
- 12 Nogueras Michelle - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 64 29 84 177 36.16


Spike

Limit:  15.00%
Succ. %

Rk No Name Spikes Faults Shots Total
Attempts Note

PUR • Puerto Rico

USA
PUR 2

3 28
30

23
25

25
14

25
17

15
13

116
99

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:34 0:28 0:22 0:24 0:19 2:07

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

8 2256/11/2013
Callao
Coliseo Miguel Grau

Match duration:  Start: 20:00  End: 22:19  Total: 2:19
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1 2 Venegas Shara 28 16 2 46 5.60
2 14 Valentin Natalia 6 3 6 15 1.20
2 1 Santana Daly 6 5 7 18 1.20
4 11 Ocasio Karina 5 6 6 17 1.00
5 6 Rosa Yarimar 3 7 4 14 0.60
6 12 Nogueras Michelle 2 3 2 7 0.40
7 17 Ocasio Sheila 1 3 4 8 0.20
7 24 Ruiz Ania 1 1 - 2 0.20
7 18 Morales Lynda 1 3 1 5 0.20
- 4 Victoria Pilar Marie - - - -
- 10 Collazo Genesis - - - -
- 21 Reyes Diana - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 53 47 32 132 10.60


Dig

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Digs Faults Receptions Total
Attempts Note

Team Opponent errors & Team faults 23 - 23

1 6 Rosa Yarimar 1 1 10 12 0.20
1 14 Valentin Natalia 1 2 18 21 0.20
1 1 Santana Daly 1 3 8 12 0.20
- 2 Venegas Shara - - - -
- 10 Collazo Genesis - - - -
- 17 Ocasio Sheila - - 12 12
- 24 Ruiz Ania - - 1 1
- 12 Nogueras Michelle - 1 8 9
- 18 Morales Lynda - 2 14 16
- 11 Ocasio Karina - 3 10 13
- 4 Victoria Pilar Marie - 2 1 3
- 21 Reyes Diana - 1 - 1

- - - -Others
Total Team 3 15 82 100 0.60


Serve

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Aces Faults Serve
Hits

Total
Attempts Note

PUR • Puerto Rico

USA
PUR 2

3 28
30

23
25

25
14

25
17

15
13

116
99

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:34 0:28 0:22 0:24 0:19 2:07

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

8 2256/11/2013
Callao
Coliseo Miguel Grau

Match duration:  Start: 20:00  End: 22:19  Total: 2:19
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1 11 Ocasio Karina 10 1 28 39 23.08
2 1 Santana Daly 9 2 25 36 19.44
- 2 Venegas Shara 12 1 13 26
- 24 Ruiz Ania 2 - 1 3
- 4 Victoria Pilar Marie 1 - - 1
- 6 Rosa Yarimar - - - -
- 10 Collazo Genesis - - - -
- 12 Nogueras Michelle - - - -
- 14 Valentin Natalia - - - -
- 17 Ocasio Sheila - - - -
- 18 Morales Lynda - - - -
- 21 Reyes Diana - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 34 4 67 105 28.57


Reception

Limit:  25.00%
Eff. %

Rk No Name Excellents Faults Serve
Receptions

Total
Attempts Note

1 14 Valentin Natalia 12 1 89 102 2.40
2 12 Nogueras Michelle 1 - 38 39 0.20
- 1 Santana Daly - - 6 6
- 2 Venegas Shara - - 13 13
- 4 Victoria Pilar Marie - - - -
- 6 Rosa Yarimar - - 2 2
- 10 Collazo Genesis - - - -
- 11 Ocasio Karina - - 1 1
- 17 Ocasio Sheila - - 2 2
- 18 Morales Lynda - - 4 4
- 21 Reyes Diana - - - -
- 24 Ruiz Ania - - 1 1

- - - -Others
Total Team 13 1 156 170 2.60


Set

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Running
Sets Faults Still

Sets
Total

Attempts Note

PUR • Puerto Rico

USA
PUR 2

3 28
30

23
25

25
14

25
17

15
13

116
99

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:34 0:28 0:22 0:24 0:19 2:07

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

8 2256/11/2013
Callao
Coliseo Miguel Grau

Match duration:  Start: 20:00  End: 22:19  Total: 2:19
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